
JR MEN'S (9-10) 181.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's (9-10) 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 180.4 250.0 10

2 Demirreo Mitchell Wichita Northwest High School 177.2 240.0 8

3 Thurston Silhan Hillsboro Trojans 181.0 210.0 6

4 Carson Marrs Campus Colts 180.0 185.0 4

5 Graycin Bishop Remington High School 177.0 175.0 2

6 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 180.8 175.0 1

7 Harry  Schlickau Norwich High School 178.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Demirreo Mitchell Wichita Northwest High School 177.2 325.0 10

2 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 180.8 305.0 8

3 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 180.4 300.0 6

4 Graycin Bishop Remington High School 177.0 255.0 4

5 Carson Marrs Campus Colts 180.0 250.0 2

6 Thurston Silhan Hillsboro Trojans 181.0 225.0 1

7 Harry  Schlickau Norwich High School 178.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 180.4 205.0 10

2 Graycin Bishop Remington High School 177.0 195.0 8

3 Demirreo Mitchell Wichita Northwest High School 177.2 185.0 6

4 Thurston Silhan Hillsboro Trojans 181.0 185.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Carson Marrs Campus Colts 180.0 170.0 2

6 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 180.8 150.0 1

7 Harry  Schlickau Norwich High School 178.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 180.4 755.0 10

2 Demirreo Mitchell Wichita Northwest High School 177.2 750.0 8

3 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 180.8 630.0 6

4 Graycin Bishop Remington High School 177.0 625.0 4

5 Thurston Silhan Hillsboro Trojans 181.0 620.0 2

6 Carson Marrs Campus Colts 180.0 605.0 1

7 Harry  Schlickau Norwich High School 178.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

12 Demirreo Mitchell Wichita Northwest High School 177.2 4.233

15 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 180.4 4.185

41 Graycin Bishop Remington High School 177.0 3.531

45 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 180.8 3.485

51 Thurston Silhan Hillsboro Trojans 181.0 3.425

56 Carson Marrs Campus Colts 180.0 3.361

95 Harry  Schlickau Norwich High School 178.0 0.0


